CLMA 2024 Q1 Statistical Report (January to March)

Appendix A

35,383 43,499

q Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent Percent
Service Measure Bowmanville Change _ Newcastle Change Orono Change Museum Change Virtual Change Q3 Total Change
2024 | 2023 2024 2023 2024 | 2023 2024 | 2023 2024 | 2023 2024 | 2023 2023 2022
Ci | |
Print| 61,632 [ 57,592 7.0%)| 2,135 2,063 128,168 116,235
M i 22,735 19,778 13,017 10,023 9,163 6,717 2,677 1,900

Outreach Impact (System Wide
Room Bookings|

New Members|

Active Users|

Museum Research Requests|
LiveChat]

Maker's Space Visits|

418
300
11,817

-
238
10,509

141
101
6,137

Special Collections| 971 636
TOTAL CIRCULATION| 85,338 78,006 | 35383 43,499 213,916 | 199,838
|
Visits
In Person (Gate Counts) 29,607 22,386 13,924 11,805 1,069
Website 113,963 113,963
App|
Social Media Impressions| 108,145 153,641 108,145 153,641
In Location Use
Computer Use 2,665 5,757
Wireless Use| 19,618 16,752 52,020
Services
Program 1,328 1,681




